
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors Resource Names

1 Section III 10 days? Mon 3/2/15 Wed 3/11/15 marjani
2 Alternative solutions 5 days? Mon 3/2/15 Fri 3/6/15

3 Search for solutions 5 days? Mon 3/2/15 Fri 3/6/15

4 Problem analysis 5 days? Mon 3/2/15 Fri 3/6/15

5 Peer review sec. III 4 days? Sun 3/8/15 Wed 3/11/15 3,4,2

6 Section IV 12 days? Fri 3/13/15 Tue 3/24/15 Chris
7 Specifications 6 days? Fri 3/13/15 Wed 3/18/15

8 Video 6 days? Fri 3/13/15 Wed 3/18/15

9 Video editing 6 days? Thu 3/19/15 Tue 3/24/15 8

10 Peer review sec. IV 6 days? Thu 3/19/15 Tue 3/24/15 7

11 Section V 13 days? Thu 3/26/15 Tue 4/7/15 Neil
12 Poster 7 days? Thu 3/26/15 Wed 4/1/15

13 Presentation 7 days? Thu 3/26/15 Wed 4/1/15

14 Appropedia project page 7 days? Thu 3/26/15 Wed 4/1/15

15 Peer review 6 days? Thu 4/2/15 Tue 4/7/15 12,13,14

16 Construction 39 days? Wed 3/18/15 Sat 4/25/15 Eli
17 Gathering materials 8 days? Wed 3/18/15 Wed 3/25/15

18 Actually building it 22 days? Thu 3/26/15 Thu 4/16/15 17

19 Testing 9 days? Fri 4/17/15 Sat 4/25/15 18
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